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General information about company

Scrip code 539545

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE217S01014

Apoorva Leasing Finance and Investment Compamy

Name of the company Limited

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2018

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) /
Listing Date

Whether company is SME | No

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid No No No No
up shares?
5 Whetl?qr the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 | Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? | No | No No No
4 Whether the .Llsted Enpty has any shares against No No No No
which depository receipts are issued?
5 | Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? | No | No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 . No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Wh.ethe? company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Sharcholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of asa % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly No. Of Total nos. | total no. of
Category Nos. Of fully paid | paid- shares _ shares shares ‘ ‘
Category | of sharcholders | up equity | up underlylng held (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights
1) shareholder (11T shares equity Depqs1t0ry (VI = as per Total as
(I Receipts (IV)+(V) | SCRR, o
held (IV) | shares i) +(VI) 1957) (VIID) a % of
held Asa % Classeg: | Class Total (A+B+C)
) sa % of X egy
(A+B+C2)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter
Group
B) Public 600 | 19974900 | | | 19974900 | 100 | 19974900 | | 19974900 | 100
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 600 | 19974900 | | | 19974900 | 100 | 19974900 | | 19974900 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding , Number of
o Shares
as a % Number of
No. Of . . pledged or
assuming full Locked in -
No. Of No. of Shares conversion of shares (XII) otherwise
Categor Shares Shz;res Underlying convertible encumbered | Number of
Cateeo of gory Underlying Underlyin Outstanding securities ( as a (XIID) equity shares
gory Outstanding YW 1 convertible held in
@) shareholder - Outstanding - percentage of L
(In) convertible Warrants securities diluted share Asa Asa dematerialized
securities . and No. Of . "~ % of % of form (XIV)
(Xi) capital) (XI)=
X) Warrants (VIYH(X) As a No. | total No. | total
(Xi) (a) % of (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
(/: +B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter
Group
B) Public 100 | | | | 17725300
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 | | | | 17725300
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Sharcholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of asa % of class of securities (IX)
No. Of Total nos. | total no. of
No. of Partly
Category & . . shares shares shares
Name of the Nos. Of fully paid | paid- underlying | held (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. shareholders | up equity | up ying _ g &
Shareholders (I shares equit Depository | (VII) = as per asa %
) held (IV) Share-‘g Receipts | (IV)*+(V) | SCRR, of
hotd | VD + (VD) 1957) (VD) | Clags eg: | Class Total
V) Asa% of X ey Total Voting
(A+B+C2) ’ rights
A | Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) | indian
2) | Foreign
B | Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(€)] | Institutions
(3) | Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
shareholders
(i) holding 569 73761 73761 | 037 73761 73761 | 037
nominal
share capital
up to Rs. 2
lakhs.
Individuals -
ii. Individual
shareholders
. holding
(a(ii)) . 18 3765609 3765609 | 18.85 3765609 3765609 | 18.85
nominal
share capital
in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs.
(e) Any Other 13 16135530 16135530 | 80.78 16135530 16135530 | 80.78
(specify)
(SI;%T)W“ 600 19974900 19974900 | 100 19974900 19974900 | 100
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 600 19974900 19974900 | 100 19974900 19974900 | 100
B)X2)+(B)
(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total 600 19974900 19974900 ( 100 19974900 19974900 | 100
(A+B+C2)
Total 600 19974900 19974900 ( 100 19974900 19974900 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full ngl(egrig pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of hares (XII) otherwise Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding convertible shares encumbered equity shares
Underlying Underlying convertible securities ( as a (XIII) quity
Sr. . . I, held in
Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% Asa% form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No of total No of total
(a) (VIDH(X) As a % (a). Shares (a). Shares
of (A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
A | Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
ndian
1 Indi
2) | Foreign
B | Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) | Institutions
(3) | Non-institutions
(a(d)) | | | | 0.37 | | | | 36761
(a(ii)) | | | | 18.85 | | | | 2750009
(e) | | | | 80.78 | | | | 14938530
Sub-Total (B) 100 17725300
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
100 17725300
B)=(B)(1)*+
B)2)+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total
( A+B+C2) 100 17725300
Total
(A+B+C) 100 17725300
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

K

| 2

| 3

| 4

| s

| 6

| 7

Name of the
Shareholders

)

ATUL SINGH
TYAGI

BHAWNA
GUPTA

Hari Om
Bhatia

HARIJEET
SINGH
ANAND

KIRAN
MALHOTRA

MANIJEET
SINGH

POOJA
GAMBHIR

PAN (IT)

AACPT8294K

| BNHPG7779M

AACPB3745P

ADWPA4052H

AZHPMS8130H

ATYPS0931M

| AIKPGO0017D

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
av)

316000

200000

358950

217600

243200

487500

304100

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

316000

200000

358950

217600

243200

487500

304100

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.58

1.8

1.09

1.22

2.44

1.52

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

| 316000

| 200000

| 358950

217600

243200

| 487500

| 304100

Class eg:y

Total

| 316000

| 200000

| 358950

217600

243200

| 487500

| 304100

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

1.58

1.8

1.09

1.22

2.44

1.52

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding ,

file:///D:/Heena/ APOORVA%20LEASING%20FINANCE%20AND%20INVESTMENT...

1/25/2019




asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.58

1.8

1.09

1.22

2.44
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1.52

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

316000

358950

487500

304100

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for
not providing
PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

| 8

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

USHA BALI

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

BKTPB0972L

| Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

399000

2526350

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

399000

2526350

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

12.65

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

| 399000

2526350

Class eg:y

Total

| 399000

2526350

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2

12.65

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

12.65
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Number of Locked in shares (XII) |

No. (a) |

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

399000 1865550

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

| 4

| s

6

7

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Category /
More than 1
percentage

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders
@

EDOPTICA
RETAIL
INDIA LTD.

KD STOCK
BROKING
PRIVATE
LIMITED

NANDI

MERCANTILES

PVT. LTD.

PASCHIM
FINANCE
AND CHIT
FUND PVT
LTD

PROSOFT
TRADING
PRIVATE
LIMITED

SHANTA
AGENCIES
PVT. LTD.

STAR
INFOVISION
PRIVATE
LIMITED

PAN (II)

AABCK3433H

AAFCP0O860R

AADCNS5233G

AACCP7246E

AAICPSO81F

AAACS9662D

AAKCS9077)

No. of the
Shareholders
]

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
)

399000

3398300

399000

399000

857870

399000

399000

No. Of Partly

paid-up equity
shares held

V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

399000

3398300

399000

399000

857870

399000

399000

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

17.01

4.29

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X | 399000

| 3398300

399000

| 399000

| 857870

399000

399000

Class eg:y

Total

399000

| 3398300

399000

| 399000

| 857870

399000

399000

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

17.01

4.29

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
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Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)
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No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 5
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

17.01

4.29

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in 0
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3398300

399000

857870

399000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for
not providing
PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. | 8

Category Bodies Corporate

Category / More

than 1 percentage More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Name of the

TIMES CAPITAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II) AAACT2716K

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 9801080
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ [ 9801080
M)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIID) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

49.07

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X | 9801080

Class eg:y |

Total | 9801080

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 49.07

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
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% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of 49.07 0
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII) |

No. (a) |

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

shares held in
dematerialized 9801080 0

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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