Page	1	of	15
------	---	----	----

General information about company							
Scrip code	539545						
NSE Symbol							
MSEI Symbol							
ISIN	INE217S01014						
Name of the company	Apoorva Leasing Finance and Investment Compamy Limited						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2018						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						

	Declaration										
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public						
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No						
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No						
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No						
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No						
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No						
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No								
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No						

		Tab	le I - Sum	mary S	Statement	holding o	f specified s	ecurities			
				No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of sec		Rights held in IX)	n each
Category (I) Category (I) Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of ful shareholders up	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per	No of Voti	ng (XIV) Rights		
		(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V) + (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total as a % of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group								 		
(B)	Public	600	19974900			19974900	100	19974900		19974900	100
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	600	19974900			19974900	100	19974900		19974900	100

		Table I	- Summary	Statement l	olding of spec	ified	securiti	es		
	ory of shareholder (II) Outstanding convertible securities (X) Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi) Convertible securities (X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) (Xi) (A)	Shares Underlying	Shares	Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
(I)		percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group									
(B)	Public				100					17725300
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					17725300

	Table II -	Statement s	howing sł	narehol	ding patte	rn of the	Promoter ar	nd Promot	ter Gr	oup	
			N. C	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of sec		Rights held in X)	each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total
	(I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(VII) - (IV)+(V) + (VI)	as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	as a % of Total Voting rights
А	Table II - Stat	ement showing	shareholding	pattern o	f the Promote	and Promot	er Group	·	1	I	I
(1)	Indian										
(2)	Foreign										
В	Table III - Sta	tement showing	g shareholding	g pattern o	of the Public s	hareholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutio	ns									
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	569	73761			73761	0.37	73761		73761	0.37
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	18	3765609			3765609	18.85	3765609		3765609	18.85
(e)	Any Other (specify)	13	16135530			16135530	80.78	16135530		16135530	80.78
Sub-Total (B)(3)		600	19974900			19974900	100	19974900		19974900	100
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		600	19974900			19974900	100	19974900		19974900	100
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showing	g shareholding	g pattern (of the Non Pro	omoter- Non	Public sharehold	ler			
Total (A+B+C2)		600	19974900			19974900	100	19974900		19974900	100
Total (A+B+C)		600	19974900			19974900	100	19974900		19974900	100

Та	ble II - State	ment showin	g shareholdin	g pattern of the l	Prom	oter and	l Pro	moter G	roup			
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Shar pled other	ged or wise mbered	Number of equity shares held in			
		Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)			
А	Table II - State	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group										
(1)	Indian											
(2)	Foreign											
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	shareholding patt	ern of the Public shar	eholde	er						
(1)	Institutions											
(3)	Non-institution	15										
(a(i))				0.37					36761			
(a(ii))				18.85					2750009			
(e)				80.78					14938530			
Sub-Total (B) (3)				100					17725300			
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				100					17725300			
С	Table IV - Stat	ement showing	shareholding patt	ern of the Non Promo	oter- N	on Public	shareh	older				
Total (A+B+C2)				100					17725300			
Total (A+B+C)				100					17725300			

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ATUL SINGH TYAGI	BHAWNA GUPTA	Hari Om Bhatia	HARJEET SINGH ANAND	KIRAN MALHOTRA	MANJEET SINGH	POOJA GAMBHIR
PAN (II)	ААСРТ8294К	BNHPG7779M	AACPB3745P	ADWPA4052H	AZHPM8130H	ATYPS0931M	AIKPG0017I
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	316000	200000	358950	217600	243200	487500	304100
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	316000	200000	358950	217600	243200	487500	304100
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.58	1	1.8	1.09	1.22	2.44	1.52
Number of Vo	ting Rights held in	n each class of sec	urities (IX)				
Class eg: X	316000	200000	358950	217600	243200	487500	304100
Class eg:y							
Total	316000	200000	358950	217600	243200	487500	304100
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.58	1	1.8	1.09	1.22	2.44	1.52
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							

as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.58	1	1.8	1.09	1.22	2.44	1.52				
Number of Lo	Number of Locked in shares (XII)										
No. (a)											
As a % of total Shares held (b)											
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	316000	0	358950	0	0	487500	304100				
Reason for not	Reason for not providing PAN										
Reason for not providing PAN											

-

Individuals - ii. Ind	lividual shareholders holding no	ominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	
Searial No.	8		
Name of the Shareholders (I)	USHA BALI	Click here to go back	
PAN (II)	BKTPB0972L	Total	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	399000	2526350	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV) + (V)+ (VI)	399000	2526350	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2	12.65	
Number of Voting Rights held ir	n each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	399000	2526350	
Class eg:y			
Total	399000	2526350	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2	12.65	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2	12.65	

Number of Locked in shares (XII)		
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	399000	1865550
Reason for not providing PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN		

			Any Other	(specify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding			
Name of the Shareholders (I)	EDOPTICA RETAIL INDIA LTD.	KD STOCK BROKING PRIVATE LIMITED	NANDI MERCANTILES PVT. LTD.	PASCHIM FINANCE AND CHIT FUND PVT LTD	PROSOFT TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	SHANTA AGENCIES PVT. LTD.	STAR INFOVISION PRIVATE LIMITED
PAN (II)	AABCK3433H	AAFCP0860R	AADCN5233G	AACCP7246E	AAICP8081F	AAACS9662D	AAKCS9077J
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	399000	3398300	399000	399000	857870	399000	399000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	399000	3398300	399000	399000	857870	399000	399000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2	17.01	2	2	4.29	2	2
Number of Vo	oting Rights held in	each class of sec	urities (IX)				
Class eg: X	399000	3398300	399000	399000	857870	399000	399000
Class eg:y							
Total	399000	3398300	399000	399000	857870	399000	399000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2	17.01	2	2	4.29	2	2
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying							

Outstanding Warrants (Xi)								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)								
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2	17.01	2	2	4.29	2	2	
Number of Locked in shares (XII)								
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	3398300	0	399000	857870	0	399000	
Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN								

	Any Other (specify)	
Searial No.	8	
Category	Bodies Corporate	
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	TIMES CAPITAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAACT2716K	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	0
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	9801080	0
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	9801080	0
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	49.07	0
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	9801080	0
Class eg:y		
Fotal	9801080	0
Гotal as a % of Гotal Voting rights	49.07	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		

% assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	49.07	0				
Number of Locked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	9801080	0				
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						

Page 15 of 15